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Become a sponsor and join us for the Kentucky Derby Party on Saturday, May 2, 2020 at Panther Creek Country Club
benefiting Finding HOPE Therapeutic Riding Center, Inc. Each Sponsorship includes acknowledgment at the event, an ad in the
event program, an ad in HOPE’s Leaving Hoofprints Magazine, and acknowledgment on the website and Facebook page. The Rose
Sponsor also includes a private, named table for 10 people. The Clubhouse Sponsor also includes a private, named table for 8 people.

Rose Table Sponsor

___Rose Gold

_ Rose Silver

_Rose Bronze
Clubhouse Table Sponsor

__ Clubhouse Gold

___ Clubhouse Silver

__ Clubhouse Bronze
Horse Sponsor

_ Horse Gold

_ Horse Silver

__Horse Bronze
Program Sponsor

_ Full Page Ad

_ 1/2 Page Ad

_ 1/4 Page Ad

_ 1/8 Page Ad

_ 1/16 Page Ad
Underwriting Opportunities

__ Marketing $2,500

__ Liquor $1,000
Silent Auction Item

Value $

$1,050:
$1,025:

$825:

$900:
$725:
$625:

$800:
$525:
$325:

$500
$325
$225
$150
$100

Sponsor or Patron Information
Business Name:

Item Description:

Outside Back Cover (Color) 8” x 10” and 10 Event Tickets
Inside Front/Back Cover 8” x 10” and 10 Event Tickets
5 Page 8” x 5 and 10 Event Tickets

Full Page 8” x 10” and 8 Event Tickets
Y4 Page 8” x 5 and 8 Event Tickets
Ya Page 8” x 3” or 4” x 5” and 8 Event Tickets

Full Page 8” x 10” and 6 Event Tickets
%> Page 8” x 5” and 4 Event Tickets
Ya Page 8” x 3” or 4” x 5” and 2 Event Tickets

8’ x10”

8" x5”

8” x 3” Banner or 4” x 5” Block
47 x25”

27 x1.257

__ Event Food $2,000 _ Music $1,500
__ Apparel $500 __ Decorations $250

Contact Name:

Phone:

Email:

I wish to charge amount $

to the following credit card for the above selected sonsorship:

Name as it appears on the card:

VISA MC AMEX Credit Card # CVC: EXP
Phone: Email:

Billing Address: City State Zip
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE DATE

Individual Ticket price is $50. Tickets are available at www findingHOPEriding.org
HOPE-TRC P. O. Box 242 Rochester, IL. 62563  (217) 816-8802



