

Become a sponsor and join us for the Kentucky Derby Party on Saturday, May 2, 2020 at Panther Creek Country Club benefiting Finding HOPE Therapeutic Riding Center, Inc. Each Sponsorship includes acknowledgment at the event, an ad in the event program, an ad in HOPE's Leaving Hoofprints Magazine, and acknowledgment on the website and Facebook page. The Rose Sponsor also includes a private, named table for 10 people. The Clubhouse Sponsor also includes a private, named table for 8 people.

Rose Table Sponsor					
Rose Gold	\$1,050:	Outside Back Cover	Outside Back Cover (Color) 8" x 10" and 10 Event Tickets		
Rose Silver	\$1,025:	Inside Front/Back C	Inside Front/Back Cover 8" x 10" and 10 Event Tickets		
Rose Bronze	\$825:	½ Page 8" x 5" and	½ Page 8" x 5" and 10 Event Tickets		
Clubhouse Table Sponsor					
Clubhouse Gold	\$900:	Full Page 8" x 10" a	Full Page 8" x 10" and 8 Event Tickets		
Clubhouse Silver	\$725:		½ Page 8" x 5" and 8 Event Tickets		
Clubhouse Bronze	\$625:	1/4 Page 8" x 3" or 4"	¹ / ₄ Page 8" x 3" or 4" x 5" and 8 Event Tickets		
Horse Sponsor					
Horse Gold	\$800:	Full Page 8" x 10" a	Full Page 8" x 10" and 6 Event Tickets		
Horse Silver	\$525:		½ Page 8" x 5" and 4 Event Tickets		
Horse Bronze	\$325:	¹ / ₄ Page 8" x 3" or 4'	¹ / ₄ Page 8" x 3" or 4" x 5" and 2 Event Tickets		
Program Sponsor					
Full Page Ad	\$500	8" x 10"			
1/2 Page Ad	\$325	8" x 5"	8" x 5"		
1/4 Page Ad	\$225		8" x 3" Banner or 4" x 5" Block		
1/8 Page Ad	\$150	4" x 2.5"			
1/16 Page Ad	\$100	2" x 1.25"			
Underwriting Opportunities					
Marketing \$2,500		Event Food \$2,000	Music \$1,500		
Liquor \$1,000		Apparel \$500	Decorations \$250		
Silent Auction Item					
Value \$	Iten	Item Description:			
Sponsor or Patron Information		_			
Business Name:	Contact Name: Email:				
Phone:		Email: to the follo			
I wish to charge amount \$	·	to the follo	wing credit card for the abo	ove selected sonsorship:	
Name as it appears on the card:					
VISA MC AMEX Credit Card #					
Phone:Billing Address:		Email: _			
Billing Address:			CityState	e Zip	
PRINT NAME		SIGNATUE	RE	DATE	